FORM PTO-1594 (Modified)		2008	:T	Docket No.:
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)	10-03-2		Y	0SLJ-061691
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03			•	▼ ▼
Tab settings → → → To the Director of the United States Patent a	102565		ched original dod	cuments or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	102000		ddress of receiving	
Syncor International Corporation				
•	7	Name: <u>Car</u>	dinal Health 414,	Inc.
9-11-	. 6 5	Internal Add	ress:	SEP 1 1 2003
 ☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State Delaware 		Street Address: <u>6464 Canoga Avenue</u>		
		City: Woodland Hills State: CA ZIP: 91367		
☐ Other		☐ Individua	l(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☐ No			
0.11.1			•	
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership		
3	Merger Change of Name	1		vare
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other	•			
Execution Date: <u>January 2, 2003</u>		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is		
4. Application number(s) or registration nur	mbers(s):	_	·	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			Trademark Regis	stration No.(s)
76/413,127 76/467,871 76/375,161 76/467,872		2,349,077	2,305,644	
Additional numbers				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number	er of applications	and
		registrations involved:6		
Name: Michael D Stoffensmeier Fea				
Name: Michael D. Steffensmeier, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$165.00			
/ Internal Address:				
10/02/ <u>2003 GTDN11 00000025 76413127</u>				
01 FC:8521 40.00 GP 125.00 GP		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 7000 Cardinal Place		8. Deposit account number:		
		10 1053		
City: <u>Dublin</u> State: CA ZIP: <u>43017</u>		19-1853		
Oity. Dubini State.		HEE THIS SDACE		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document.	W	_ /· ~/		9/3/2003
John Wang	X			
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and				
Total n	number of pages including	cover sheet, attachm	nents, and U	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002837 FRAME: 0192

NO DOCUMENTATION IS REQUIRED FOR RECORDING A

TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME

RECORDED: 09/11/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002837 FRAME: 0193